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Team Taught Instructor

Question Spring 2018 Fall 2018 Spring 2019 Fall 2019 Average
The instructor relates the importance of the
subject matter to real life. 518 4.75 379 4.36 157 4.10 N/A N/A N/A N/A
The instructor is very knowledgeable of the
subject matter. 516 4.78 380 4.43 158 4.26 N/A N/A N/A N/A
The instructor encourages questions and
discussions from students. 518 4.76 380 4.35 158 411 N/A N/A N/A N/A
The instructor’s teaching methods are effective in
helping me learn. New question Fall 2017 380 4.01 157 3.62 N/A N/A N/A N/A
The instructor establishes a climate of respect. 516 4.82 376 4.47 158 4.15 N/A N/A N/A N/A
The instructor is well organized and prepared for
each class. 517 4.77 379 4.29 158 3.99 N/A N/A N/A N/A
The instructor has challenged me to think 513 4.69 380 4.14 158 3.84 N/A N/A N/A N/A
The instructor is available to me on matters
pertaining to the class. 516 4.75 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
The instructor is reliable in meeting class. 517 4.84 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
The instructor normally starts class on time. 515 4.84 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
The instructor makes class requirements clear. 517 4.75 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
The instructor gives class assignments that
measure what was covered. 517 4.69 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
The instructor expects students to take
responsibility for their learning. 514 4.81 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
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